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Rank Bib Name Gender Group Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Women  

1 65 GOLDEN Molly Women C 24.48 DSQ 24.48

2 95 MACMILLIAN Elspeth Women D 24.56 DSQ 24.56 0.08

3 72 DUNBAR Britani Women C 24.58 DSQ 24.58 0.10

4 74 WINFREY Emily Women C 25.63 26.99 25.63 1.15

5 64 MACKINNON Stacey Women C 25.72 26.19 25.72 1.24

6 66 CONATY Kelly Rose Women C 26.01 DSQ 26.01 1.53

7 70 HUTCHINSON Rachel Women C 26.37 30.18 26.37 1.89

8 67 CARROLL Donnelly Women C 26.81 26.49 26.49 2.01

9 69 OBERMAIER Elizabeth Women C 26.50 DSQ 26.50 2.02

10 71 MANNING Kelly Women C DSQ 27.59 27.59 3.11

11 68 LYNCH Colleen Women C 31.99 DSQ 31.99 7.51

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

75 BORTOLUSSI Victoria Women C DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

71 MANNING Kelly Women C DSQ 27.59

73 GIVEN Abigayle Women C DSQ DSQ

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

65 GOLDEN Molly Women C 24.48 DSQ

66 CONATY Kelly Rose Women C 26.01 DSQ

68 LYNCH Colleen Women C 31.99 DSQ

69 OBERMAIER Elizabeth Women C 26.50 DSQ

72 DUNBAR Britani Women C 24.58 DSQ

73 GIVEN Abigayle Women C DSQ DSQ

95 MACMILLIAN Elspeth Women D 24.56 DSQ
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Rank Bib Name Gender Group Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Men  

1 79 ROBINSON Nathan Men D 20.81 21.58 20.81

2 96 LESSARD Ryan Men D 20.86 DSQ 20.86 0.05

3 77 TUFTS Jeremy Men D DSQ 21.02 21.02 0.21

4 5 MISSERT Thomas Men A 21.25 DSQ 21.25 0.44

5 92 GIAMPIETRO Nick Men D 21.42 21.91 21.42 0.61

6 38 DONGARA Robert Men B 21.58 21.44 21.44 0.63

7 88 OWENS Stephen Men D 21.45 21.54 21.45 0.64

8 99 tracy thomas Men D 21.47 21.91 21.47 0.66

9 50 MEADS Mark Men B 21.53 DSQ 21.53 0.72

10 31 HETU Cory Men B DSQ 21.55 21.55 0.74

10 17 JORDAN Robert Men A 21.55 DSQ 21.55 0.74

12 81 STOKES Edward Men D 21.56 DSQ 21.56 0.75

13 87 BARBEAU Frédéric Men D 21.58 DSQ 21.58 0.77

14 41 LUCIANI Mac Men B 21.63 21.72 21.63 0.82

15 29 BARTELSON Todd Men B 21.76 21.89 21.76 0.95

16 42 LAVANCHY Neil Men B 21.83 22.11 21.83 1.02

17 40 BATTISTA Lucio Men B 22.00 22.75 22.00 1.19

18 44 TRACY Tom Men B DSQ 22.02 22.02 1.21

19 54 DOMINGUES Nathan Men C DSQ 22.06 22.06 1.25

20 32 PICKARD Jacob Men B 22.47 22.07 22.07 1.26

21 28 SCHALLER David Men B 22.13 22.65 22.13 1.32

22 83 CUMMINGS Tom Men D 22.16 DSQ 22.16 1.35

23 93 PATTY Richard Men D 22.36 22.20 22.20 1.39

24 90 KNELLINGER Nick Men D DSQ 22.37 22.37 1.56

25 22 DERRICO Zachary Men A 22.46 DSQ 22.46 1.65

26 23 MONSON Wes Men A 22.51 23.59 22.51 1.70

27 57 COURCHESNE Bruno-Pier Men C 22.94 22.67 22.67 1.86

28 58 MAHER Alexander Men C DSQ 22.97 22.97 2.16

29 53 BRAGG David Men C DSQ 23.42 23.42 2.61

30 16 KNAPP Tom Men A 25.92 23.76 23.76 2.95

31 14 RICKER Evan Men A 48.30 23.86 23.86 3.05

32 84 RODERICK Trevor Men D 23.93 24.89 23.93 3.12

33 26 EASTWICK Jackson Men B DSQ 24.02 24.02 3.21

34 21 GREENWALD Eli Men A 24.17 25.07 24.17 3.36

35 97 RICKER Jason Men D 48.58 24.44 24.44 3.63

36 80 SIMISTER Paul Men D 25.13 24.60 24.60 3.79

37 25 KERR Ryan Men A DSQ 24.86 24.86 4.05

38 56 CARTY David Men C 24.99 DSQ 24.99 4.18

39 98 HARTZELL Ryan Men D DSQ 25.31 25.31 4.50

40 60 LAMONICA Marc Men C DSQ 25.53 25.53 4.72
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41 3 HOLM Gabe Men A 32.71 26.00 26.00 5.19

42 46 NICHOLS Chris Men B 26.67 28.42 26.67 5.86

43 13 WILLIAMSON Reed Men A 27.90 DSQ 27.90 7.09

44 20 BOYCE Dan Men A 37.78 DSQ 37.78 16.97

Disqualified - Run 1 (18)

8 CHIARADONNA David Men A DSQ DSQ

25 KERR Ryan Men A DSQ 24.86

26 EASTWICK Jackson Men B DSQ 24.02

30 RYAN Jp Men B DSQ DSQ

31 HETU Cory Men B DSQ 21.55

36 CARTER Steve Men B DSQ DSQ

44 TRACY Tom Men B DSQ 22.02

45 GLABERMAN Matthew Men B DSQ DSQ

49 ELNAKHLE Andre Men B DSQ

53 BRAGG David Men C DSQ 23.42

54 DOMINGUES Nathan Men C DSQ 22.06

58 MAHER Alexander Men C DSQ 22.97

60 LAMONICA Marc Men C DSQ 25.53

77 TUFTS Jeremy Men D DSQ 21.02

85 DONOVAN Chris Men D DSQ DSQ

86 DARDZINSKI Brett Men D DSQ DSQ

90 KNELLINGER Nick Men D DSQ 22.37

98 HARTZELL Ryan Men D DSQ 25.31

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

1 BOUCHER Brandon Men A DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (18)

5 MISSERT Thomas Men A 21.25 DSQ

8 CHIARADONNA David Men A DSQ DSQ

9 LONG Chuck Men A DSQ

13 WILLIAMSON Reed Men A 27.90 DSQ

17 JORDAN Robert Men A 21.55 DSQ

20 BOYCE Dan Men A 37.78 DSQ

22 DERRICO Zachary Men A 22.46 DSQ

30 RYAN Jp Men B DSQ DSQ

36 CARTER Steve Men B DSQ DSQ

45 GLABERMAN Matthew Men B DSQ DSQ

50 MEADS Mark Men B 21.53 DSQ

56 CARTY David Men C 24.99 DSQ
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81 STOKES Edward Men D 21.56 DSQ

83 CUMMINGS Tom Men D 22.16 DSQ

85 DONOVAN Chris Men D DSQ DSQ

86 DARDZINSKI Brett Men D DSQ DSQ

87 BARBEAU Frédéric Men D 21.58 DSQ

96 LESSARD Ryan Men D 20.86 DSQ


